
Stuck on Repeat Brian Callahan
ACROSS

1. When repeated twice, 
an ellipsis

4. Paul with an axe
7. Longtime 

broadcaster of "Car 
Talk"

10. Chill on a chilly lake, 
perhaps

12. Lac fill
13. Birds named for their 

piercing calls
15. ^
16. ____ pump
17. Group consisting of 

tenors, baritones, 
and basses

20. Apt name for a 
litigator

21. Dojo blow
28. Possible D.H. as of 

2022
29. S.S.N., e.g.
31. Where one might 

happily retire to hear 
the same messages 
repeated over and 
over and over 
again...or another 
way to interpret each 
answer to 13-, 17-, 
and 21-Across

34. Help wanted ad inits.
35. Greater in quantity 

by a wide margin
36. Frodo's friend
37. It's mined in 

Minecraft
38. Tokyo-to-Osaka dir.

DOWN
1. Ultimate need?
2. "Razor" philosopher

3. Latin world?
4. Polygraph's purpose
5. Key used to get out 

of full-screen mode
6. "Put a sock in it!"
7. More up-to-date
8. Pacific microstate 

that uses the USD as 
currency

9. Oxidizes
11. Aura
14. "Well, well, well, what 

have we here?"
18. Stagehand's signal
19. 11,960 square yards
21. Bee's _____ (cocktail 

with gin, lemon juice, 
and honey)

22. Big name in foil

23. Bring up again?
24. Identity for one not 

interested in an 
overly affectionate 
relationship, for 
short

25. Last name that 
sounds like it could 
be purchased at the 
deli counter

26. Riverbend named for 
a beast of burden's 
collar

27. Docks
30. Barrymore of daytime 

television
32. Corp. numbers pro
33. When repeated, 

sarcastic laugh

1 4 7

10 12

13

15 16

17

20

21

28 29

31

34 35

36 37 38

1

21

2

22

3

23

11

24

4

32

5

18

33

6

19

14

25

7

26

8

27

9

30

© 2023 Olio Grids - All Rights Reserved


